OMNI

HOTELS & RESORTS

RESTAURANT IN ROOM, DELIVERED FORYOUR CONVENIENCE.
DIAL O ON YOUR GUEST ROOM PHONE TO PLACE YOUR ORDER.

Be V eragQS SERVED FROM 6:30 A.M. TO 2:00 P.M. & 5:00 P.M. TO 11:00 P.M. DAILY

COCKTAILS
BOTTOMS UP COSMO 14

BOTTOMS UP
RASPBERRY LEMONADE 14

CUTWATER SPICY BLOODY MARY 14
CUTWATER LIME MARGARITA 14
CUTWATER MANGO MARGARITA 14
CUTWATER VODKA MULE 14

ON THE ROCKS
THE MANHATTAN 14

ON THE ROCKS
THE OLD FASHIONED 14

ON THE ROCKS
THE ESPRESSO MARTINI 14

ON THE ROCKS THE MARGARITA 14

ON THE ROCKS
THE COSMOPOLITAN 14

CIDER & SELTZER

HIGH NOON WATERMELON
HARD SELTZER 7

TRULY WILD BERRY
HARD SELTZER 7

WHITE CLAW BLACK CHERRY
HARD SELTZER 7

WHITE CLAW MANGO
HARD SELTZER 7

BEERS

DOMESTIC 7
budweiser

bud light

coors light
michelob ultra
miller lite

yuengling

IMPORTED 8
corona

modelo especial
heineken

dos equis

CRAFT 8

blue moon

coop f5 ipa

coop horny toad blonde ale
stonecloud neon sunshine belgian wit

roughtail everything rhymes with orange ipa

NON-ALCOHOLIC 7
heineken 0.0

Prices do not include 21% service charge and 5.00 delivery fee.

38287



RESTAURANT IN ROOM, DELIVERED FORYOUR CONVENIENCE.
DIAL O ON YOUR GUEST ROOM PHONE TO PLACE YOUR ORDER.

Be V eragQS SERVED FROM 11:00 AM. TO 11:30 P.M. DAILY

WINES

SPARKLING

LUNETTA « PROSECCO * VENETO, ITA

CHANDON * SPARKLING ROSE * CA

CAMPO VIEJO e BRUT CAVA « ESP

MOET & CHANDON * ROSE CHAMPAGNE * EPERNAY, FR
VEUVE CLICQUOT « BRUT CHAMPAGNE ¢ REIMS, FR

WHITE & ROSE
IMAGERY e CHARDONNAY e CA

KIM CRAWFORD * SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH, NZL

ROSE GOLD * ROSE « COTES DE PROVENCE, FRA

BULLETIN PLACE « CHARDONNAY ¢ SOUTH AUSTRALIA
BULLETIN PLACE « SAUVIGNON BLANC * SOUTH AUSTRALIA
DECOY BY DUCKHORN ¢ SAUVIGNON BLANC * CA

KENDALL-JACKSON VINTNER’S RESERVE
CHARDONNAY, CA

RED

J.LOHR LOS OSOS* MERLOT * PASO ROBLES, CA
LA CREMA * PINOT NOIR * SONOMA, CA

IMAGERY e CABERNET SAUVIGNON ¢ CA
BULLETIN PLACE e MERLOT e SOUTH AUSTRALIA

187ML
13
15

375ML
24

32

375ML
26
42
24

BULLETIN PLACE e CABERNET SAUVIGNON * SOUTH AUSTRALIA

DAOU * CABERNET SAUVIGNON ¢« CA

Prices do not include 21% service charge and 5.00 delivery fee.
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HOTELS & RESORTS

750ML

40
130
135

750ML

54
35
35
54

46

750ML

35
35
70
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OMNI

HOTELS & RESORTS

RESTAURANT IN ROOM, DELIVERED FORYOUR CONVENIENCE.
DIAL O ON YOUR GUEST ROOM PHONE TO PLACE YOUR ORDER.

Be V eragQS SERVED FROM 6:30 A.M. TO 2:00 P.M. & 5:00 P.M. TO 11:00 P.M. DAILY

NON-ALCOHOLIC

STANCE COFFEE
small pot 12 | large pot 15
regular or decaffeinated

NUMITEA

small pot 12 | large pot 15

breakfast blend, jasmine green, aged earl grey,
orange spice, moroccan mint or rooibos chai

NO CAFFEINE
chamomile lemon or hibiscus

JUICE

glass 6 | carafe 15
orange, apple, grapefruit,
pineapple or cranberry

SMOOTHIE 9
strawberry & banana or green machine

HOT CHOCOLATE 4.5

LATTE 5
regular, vanilla, caramel or chai

RED BULL 7
energy drink or sugarfree

ACQUA PANNA
small (500mL) 5 | large (1L) 7

S.PELLEGRINO
small (500mL) 5 | large (1L) 7

SODA 4
coke, diet coke, dr pepper, ginger ale,
club soda or tonic water

MILK
whole, 2%, skim or chocolate 5
oat, soy or almond 6

Prices do not include 21% service charge and 5.00 delivery fee.

38287





